M edia Advisory
February 6, 2003

Contact: Shannon McMullan

601-359-3227

(Jackson, MS) — Governor Ronnie Musgrove will ggpate in the following events on Friday,

February 7:

8:00 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:15 P.M.

2:15 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

Computers in the Classroom
Oak Grove Elementary

893 Oak Grove Road
Hernando, Mississippi

Computers in the Classroom
Horn Lake High School
6125 Hurt Road

Horn Lake, Mississippi

Computers in the Classroom
Shannon High School

218 Cherry Street

Shannon, Mississippi

Visit Pontotoc High School
132 N. Main Street
Pontotoc, Mississippi

Visit North Pontotoc High School

8324 Hwy 15
Ecru, Mississippi

Ribbon Cutting

Crime Lab and MHP Substation

22000 Hwy 35 North
Batesville, Mississippi

18 Annual United Negro College Fund Banquet
Rust College, Brown Communication Building

Holly Springs, Mississippi

HHH



